105
PISTON PUMPS
"A
"
S
er
ie
s

Control Type
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation.  Consult Yuken for details.
Model Number Designation
Specify control pressure of A16/A37/A56 with lower than Maximum Operating Pressure depending on Input Power Setting.
1.
3.
2. Discharge port for pump model "A16" is available only the threaded connections.
32
32
32
3
Refer to
F: Flange
Mtg.
L: Foot
Mtg.
-K
K: Keyed
Shaft
1R: Clockwise
(Normal)
09: Constant
Power
Control
Type
A: 3.7 kW E : 2.2 kW
(5 HP)   (3 HP)
B: 5.5 kW F : 1.5 kW
(7.5 HP)   (2 HP)
7M : 7 MPa
(1020 PSI)
10.5M : 10.5 MPa
(1520 PSI)
14M : 14 MPa
(2030 PSI)
16M : 16 MPa
(2320 PSI)
17.5M : 17.5 MPa
(2540 PSI)
21M : 21 MPa
(3050 PSI)
Viewed from
Shaft End
A: 3.7 kW C : 7.5 kW
(5 HP)   (10 HP)
B: 5.5 kW D : 11 kW
(7.5 HP)   (15 HP)
A: 3.7 kW E : 15 kW
(5 HP)   (20 HP)
B: 5.5 kW F : 18.5 kW
(7.5 HP)   (25 HP)
C: 7.5 kW G : 22 kW
(10 HP)   (30 HP)
D: 11 kW
(15 HP)
A16/A37/A56
Series Number
A70
A70
3(70 cm /rev)
A145
3(145 cm /rev)
Mounting Direction of
Rotation
Design
Std.
Design
Number
*-F
Direction of PortInput Power Setting
R 09 A S -60
Control Type
60